:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9452499

Jul 06, 2024 - 08:22 (UTC)

In epoch 295,390 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 105621 - 0.018909543 ETH®
56.83 USD

2 105622 - 0.018888523 ETH®
56.77 USD

3 105623 - 0.018886433 ETH®
56.76 USD

4 105625 - 0.018924989 ETH®
56.88 USD

S 105626 - 0.018895357 ETH®
56.79 USD

6 105627 - 0.018892453 ETH®
56.78 USD

7 105628 - 0.064092892 ETH®
192.64 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/9452499
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/295390
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/105621
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/105622
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/105623
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/105625
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/105626
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/105627
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/105628

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

105629

105630

105633

105634

105636

105637

Validator Id

699823

Amount

- 0.018914697
56.85 USD

- 0.018931396
56.90 USD

- 0.108629389
326.50 USD

- 0.018891676
56.78 USD

- 0.018860047
56.68 USD

- 0.018812624
56.54 USD

- 0.018926457
56.88 USD

- 0.018876273
56.73 USD

- 0.018933321
56.90 USD

Amount

+ 0.045069839
135.46 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/105629
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/105630
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/105631
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/105632
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/105633
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/105634
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/105635
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/105636
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/105637
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/699823

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



