

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-13 02:16 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 9452499

DATE & TIME Jul 06, 2024 · 08:22 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 295,390 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>105621</u>	- 0.018909543 ETH � 56.83 USD
2	<u>105622</u>	- 0.018888523 ETH � 56.77 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>105623</u>	- 0.018886433 ETH � 56.76 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>105625</u>	- 0.018924989 ETH � 56.88 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>105626</u>	- 0.018895357 ETH � 56.79 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>105627</u>	- 0.018892453 ETH � 56.78 USD
<u>7</u>	105628	- 0.064092892 ETH � 192.64 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>105629</u>	- 0.018914697 ETH � 56.85 USD
9	105630	- 0.018931396 ETH � 56.90 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>105631</u>	- 0.108629389 ETH � 326.50 USD
<u>11</u>	105632	- 0.018891676 ETH � 56.78 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>105633</u>	- 0.018860047 ETH � 56.68 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>105634</u>	- 0.018812624 ETH � 56.54 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>105635</u>	- 0.018926457 ETH � 56.88 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>105636</u>	- 0.018876273 ETH � 56.73 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>105637</u>	- 0.018933321 ETH � 56.90 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	699823	+ 0.045069839 ETH � 135.46 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.